UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2013 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: January 1, 2014
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-CFS. ——m———— EVAPORATION PRECIP
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW —— RIVER ————— PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT
235.7
1 374.65 234.4 -1.3 743 1,286 0 0 100 8 .05 .00
2 374.28 232.6 -1.8 531 1,321 0 0 92 9 .06 .00
3 373.92 230.9 -1.7 398 1,167 0 0 86 9 .06 .00
4 373.52 229.0 -1.9 656 1,506 0 0 85 12 .08 .00
5 373.05 226.8 -2.2 539 1,561 0 0 86 5 .03 .00
6 372.63 224.9 -1.9 568 1,452 0 0 88 8 .05 .00
7 372.36 223.6 -1.2 701 1,240 0 0 83 6 .04 .39
8 372.24 223.1 -0.6 714 913 0 0 76 4 .03 .00
9 371.85 221.3 -1.8 437 1,260 0 0 74 4 .03 .00
10 371.52 219.8 -1.5 465 1,140 0 0 76 4 .03 .00
11 371.18 218.2 -1.5 561 1,256 0 0 78 4 .03 .00
12 370.88 216.9 -1.4 763 1,361 0 0 77 6 .04 .00
13 370.55 215.4 -1.5 776 1,429 0 0 76 12 .08 .00
14 370.16 213.7 -1.7 714 1,517 0 0 69 4 .03 .00
15 369.80 212.1 -1.6 706 1,422 0 0 78 6 .04 .00
16 369.58 211.1 -1.0 655 1,055 0 0 e 7 .05 .00
17 369.14 209.2 -1.9 438 1,322 0 0 81 4 .03 .00
18 368.74 207.5 -1.7 411 1,195 0 0 82 4 .03 .00
19 368.36 205.9 -1.6 376 1,114 0 0 79 3 .02 .00
20 367.98 204.2 -1.6 529 1,270 0 0 76 3 .02 .00
21 367.67 202.9 -1.3 656 1,233 0 0 75 3 .02 .00
22 367.34 201.6 -1.4 583 1,197 0 0 79 5 .04 .00
23 366.88 199.6 -1.9 364 1,237 0 0 87 7 .05 .00
24 366.45 197.9 -1.8 352 1,144 0 0 91 7 .05 .00
25 365.92 195.7 -2.2 283 1,282 0 0 88 7 .05 .00
26 365.38 193.5 -2.2 320 1,328 0 0 81 5 .04 .00
27 364.94 191.8 -1.8 431 1,235 0 0 78 7 .05 .00
28 364.62 190.5 -1.3 600 1,154 0 0 78 4 .03 .00
29 364.38 189.6 -0.9 634 1,016 0 0 86 8 .06 .00
30 364.02 188.1 -1.4 360 978 0 0 91 6 .05 .00
31 363.68 186.8 -1.3 393 965 0 0 85 6 .05 .00
TOTALS -48.9 16,657 38,556 0 0 2,538 187 1.32 .39
ACRE-FEET -48,900 33,039 76,476 0 0 5,034 371
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 76,476  OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .39
SPILL 0 TOTAL 81,510 JULY 1, 2013 TO DATE = 2.26

PUMPING PLANT 5,034



